
Hawk Preferred Standard Floor Machines

HAWK
FloorCare

Versatile,
Powerful,
and 
Built to Last!

These workhorse

machines with power

to spare deliver top

value and reliable,

long-lasting perform-

ance for all your hard

floor applications

— office buildings,

schools and 

universities, health-

care environments,

retail stores, malls,

and more.  

Variable position positive lock
handle for operator comfort
and safety

360-degree wrap-around-and-under
snug-fit bumper — no tools needed for
replacement 

Non-marking
vinyl wheels 

Premium dual-capacitor
66 frame motor for 
reliability

Welded frame for rugged,
reliable performance

Comfort-style vinyl
handle grips for
ease of use 

One-piece chrome, heavy-duty steel handle
optimum durability

Dual steel operating triggers for left
or right hand operation

Thumb-operated
safety-switch 

Extra heavy-duty spring
steel cord strain relief 

Features
• Twin and triple idler planetary steel helical-cut

gear drives
• Heavy-duty cord with molded plug for long-lasting

value
• All steel construction for superior strength and

longevity
• UL / CUL-Listed for safe performance
• Private label and/or custom colors available at no

extra cost with customer-supplied labels

Realize maximum energy savings with the twin
capacitor AC motors and Hawk's ruggedly reliable
floor machine design! Machine operators will
appreciate the solid performance of the extremely
well-built floor machines that deliver on every job
they tackle. The consistently unsurpassed per-
formance of these floor machines makes them the
top choice for floor cleaning challenges.



Polish Brush

Poly or
Nylon Brush

Poly Pad Driver

Grit Brush

3-Gallon
Solution Tank Size Part Number Application

13" A0025-13P Polish

13" A0025-13R Polish

13" A0026-13BK Scrub

15" A0026-15A Scrub

15" A0027-15R Strip

15" A0027-15BK Strip 

Size Part Number Application

17" A0025-17P Polish

17" A0026-17R Scrub

17" A0027-17BK Strip

20" A0025-20P Polish

20" A0026-20R Scrub

20" A0027-20BK Strip

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Accessories for Every Application

Pads

Polish Poly Nylon Grit Solution 
Size Pad Driver Brush Brush Brush Brush Tank

13” A0017 A0021 A0020 A0016 A0018 A0001  

15” A0034 A0035 A0036 A0037 A0038 A0001 

17” A0010 A0004 A0002 A0006 A0008 A0001

20” A0011 A0005 A0003 A0007 A0009 A0001

sold in cases of 5

Model #

Part #

Pad Size

Power Source

Motor/HP

Amp Draw

Gear Box

Brush RPM

Cord

Weight

Ship Weight 

Technical Specifications
HP1013

F0016

13”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.0 hp

7.2

2-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

83 lbs.

94 lbs.

HP1513HD

F0016-3

13”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.5 hp

7.7

3-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

88 lbs.

99 lbs.

HP1015

F0005

15”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.0 hp

7.2

2-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

86 lbs.

97 lbs.

HP1515HD

F0006

15”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.5 hp

7.7

3-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

91 lbs.

102 lbs.

HP1017

F0001

17”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.0 hp

7.2

2-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

89 lbs.

100 lbs.

HP1517HD

F0009

17”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.5 hp

7.7

3-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

94 lbs.

105 lbs.

HP1020

F0002

20”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.0 hp

8.3

2-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

92 lbs.

104 lbs.

HP1520HD

F0012

20”

115V 60 Hz

66 Frame
1.5 hp

8.6

3-Idler 10-1

175

50’ 14-3
STO

97 lbs.

109 lbs.

Hawk Preferred Warranty Made in USA

HAWK
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