

# Versatile, Powerful, and Built to Last!

These workhorse machines with power to spare deliver top value and reliable, long-lasting performance for all your hard floor applications—office buildings, schools and universities, healthcare environments, retail stores, malls, and more.

### **Hawk Preferred Standard Floor Machines**



Realize maximum energy savings with the twin capacitor AC motors and Hawk's ruggedly reliable floor machine design! Machine operators will appreciate the solid performance of the extremely well-built floor machines that deliver on every job they tackle. The consistently unsurpassed performance of these floor machines makes them the top choice for floor cleaning challenges.

#### **Features**

- Twin and triple idler planetary steel helical-cut gear drives
- Heavy-duty cord with molded plug for long-lasting value
- All steel construction for superior strength and longevity
- UL / CUL-Listed for safe performance

replacement

 Private label and/or custom colors available at no extra cost with customer-supplied labels



Polish Brush



Poly or Nylon Brush



Poly Pad Driver





3-Gallon Solution Tank

### **Technical Specifications**

Model #	HP1013	HP1513HD	HP1015	HP1515HD	HP1017	HP1517HD	HP1020	HP1520HD
Part #	F0016	F0016-3	F0005	F0006	F0001	F0009	F0002	F0012
Pad Size	13"	13"	15"	15"	17"	17"	20"	20"
Power Source	115V 60 Hz							
Motor/HP	66 Frame 1.0 hp	66 Frame 1.5 hp						
Amp Draw	7.2	7.7	7.2	7.7	7.2	7.7	8.3	8.6
Gear Box	2-Idler 10-1	3-Idler 10-1						
Brush RPM	175	175	175	175	175	175	175	175
Cord	50' 14-3 STO							
Weight	83 lbs.	88 lbs.	86 lbs.	91 lbs.	89 lbs.	94 lbs.	92 lbs.	97 lbs.
Ship Weight	94 lbs.	99 lbs.	97 lbs.	102 lbs.	100 lbs.	105 lbs.	104 lbs.	109 lbs.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

## **Accessories for Every Application**

Size	Pad Driver	Polish Brush	Poly Brush	Nylon Brush	Grit Brush	Solution Tank
13"	A0017	A0021	A0020	A0016	A0018	A0001
15"	A0034	A0035	A0036	A0037	A0038	A0001
17"	A0010	A0004	A0002	A0006	A0008	A0001
20"	A0011	A0005	A0003	A0007	A0009	A0001

#### **Pads** sold in cases of 5

Part Number	Application	Size	Part Number	Applic
A0025-13P	Polish	17"	A0025-17P	Poli
A0025-13R	Polish	17"	A0026-17R	Scr
A0026-13BK	Scrub	17"	A0027-17BK	Str
A0026-15A	Scrub	20"	A0025-20P	Poli
A0027-15R	Strip	20"	A0026-20R	Scri
A0027-15BK	Strip	20"	A0027-20BK	Str
	A0025-13P A0025-13R A0026-13BK A0026-15A A0027-15R	A0025-13P Polish A0025-13R Polish A0026-13BK Scrub A0026-15A Scrub A0027-15R Strip	A0025-13P Polish 17" A0025-13R Polish 17" A0026-13BK Scrub 17" A0026-15A Scrub 20" A0027-15R Strip 20"	A0025-13P Polish 17" A0025-17P A0025-13R Polish 17" A0026-17R A0026-13BK Scrub 17" A0027-17BK A0026-15A Scrub 20" A0025-20P A0027-15R Strip 20" A0026-20R

#### Hawk Preferred Warranty

Made in USA



Hawk Enterprises, Inc. 52744 Park Six Court Elkhart, IN 46514 (888) 289-4295 Phone (574) 294-1910 Phone (866) 429-5329 Fax (574) 970-0289 Fax www.hawkenterprises.com

E-Mail: customerservice@hawkenterprises.com

Distributed by: